
COMM SE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
TO NW R/W OF CO RD, NE 428.38 FT
856.18 FT, N 446.53 FT, SE 1046.

EVANS PHILLIP E/EVANS KATHRYN E
512 SW JUNCTION RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

08-6S-16-03799-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

8616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/08/2025 chuck 8.82 83,790 0 0 83,790

STANDARD
3

190,770
0

83,790
274,560
156,923
117,637

HX HB 50,722
66,915

274,560
0

276,547

1271/1359 3/21/2014 WD Q V 01 39,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID, STEPHEN & RUSS

PHILLIP E & KATHRYN

0887/1849 8/18/1999 WD Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

V BROWN (RESERVING LI

STEPHEN, DAVID & RU
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000052403 Remodel 107,750 02/20/2025

000052271 Roof Replacement 11,000 02/07/2025

40672 SFR 0 10/12/2020

2023HX Base Yr

512 SW JUNCTION RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,432 123.9000 138.77 198,719 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1250

BAS 1,250 100 1,250 166,524

FDP 232 60 139 18,517

FOP 144 30 43 5,728

1,626 1,432 190,770

BAS=[ORIG=0,-10] W16 S41 E4 E29 E1 N33 W18 N8 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,-10] E18 S8 W18 N8 $
FDP=[ORIG=-12,31] E29 S8 W29 N8 $
.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 83,790


